KF-688
CAT.No.E-065-1002J
KF-650
KF-660N
KF-677
LEVEL SWITCH
ELECTRODE TYPE
Best Selling Line In Liquid Level Control - Sales Record

TEL. 81-93-511-4741   FAX. 81-93-511-4580
2-14, Togano-cho, Kita-ku, Osaka 530-0056, Japan
Type Designation
KF－6□□－□
KFB640－□
Number / Length of Electrode
Special Specification / High temp, High pressure, others
TAG.No n =
POLE L 1 L 7L 6L 5L 4L 3L 2
NBR
Shor test Longest
Quantity of Electrode = 1, 2, 3, 4
Specification =
= 60N
= 77
= 88
= Integrated flange
= 50A – 80A, JIS10K
= Only available is the standard housing/flange made of PVC
   Material of other parts is selective.
= 6 only
= up to 5 rods, 6-rod type is KF-670-6.
Quantity of Electrode = 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7
Specification = 50 = Bolt on flange.
= The size is available from the smallest one shown on the table.
= Selective
= 6/ 8/ 10/ 15/ 20
= up to 7 rods
Terminal box fixing
Flange dimensionstable
Material
Diameter of Electrode
Quantity of Electrode
Terminal box fixing
Flange dimensionstable
Material
Diameter of Electrode
Quantity of Electrode
Terminal box fixing
Flange dimensionstable
Material
Diameter of Electrode
Quantity of Electrode
Terminal box fixing
Flange dimensionstable
Material
Diameter of Electrode
Quantity of Electrode
= Integrated flange
= Available from the minimum size of 100A, JIS10K.
= Only available is the standard housing/flange made of PVC.
   Material of other parts is selective.
   *Option : Ones made of HT & PVC can be available.
= 6 only
= up to 9 rods
Terminal box fixing
Mounting Dimensions
Material
Diameter of Electrode
Quantity of Electrode
= Solid Type, Mounting by screw.
= G2B Screw only
= Only available is the standard housing/flange made of PVC
   Material of other parts is selective.
= 6 only
= up to 5 rods, 6-rod type is KF-680-6.
= Bolt on flange
= 50A, JIS10K
= Terminal box is made of AC and flange 304SS (standard)
= 6 only
= up to 4 rods, 5-rods Consult with Sales staff when you need more than.